WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT LEG #1

STEVENS POINT COUNTRY CLUB MAY 1, 2015

72
Total

76
87
104
91
99
353

Total

83
85
82
85
92
335

Total

91
104
95
100
103
389

Total

83
82
94
75
88
328

Total

84
81
88
94
102
347

Total

81
90
99
95
89
355

Total

84
92
91
115
96
363

10]11112{13{14]15]|16]17]| 18] Out

10]11112{13{14]15]|16]17]| 18] Out

10)11{12|13)14[15(16]|17|18( Out

10011{12|13)14[15(16]|17|18( Out

10)11{12|13)14[15(16]|17]|18( Out

10)11{12|13)14[15(16]|17]|18( Out

10)11{12|13)14[15(16]|17]|18( Out

In

178

In

155

In

186

In

158

In

169

In

175

In

1(23[4]5]6]7]8]9

414(6)14]|5[5]4]13[4[39]|4[4([5]|4]4[5]4]3[4]37

41415]4|6[5[5]4]5]142]14]14|5[6[5]5]|5]5]|6]45

5(6|6|5[6]|6|5[5[7]|51[8[5]|7]|7[5]7]4[5]5]53
6[5]6]|3[7]5]6[3[5]46[5[4]|7]|5[4]6]5[4]5] 45
5(5]6]9[(5]5]6[5|5]51|6[4]6]7[5]5]6[3]|6]) 48

1(2(3[4]5]6]7]8]9

414(4)14]14[5]|6]14|4[39]|6[4[7]|5]4[7]3]|3[5]44

415]15|14|14([5[4]4]14]139]|5|6|6[4[6]6]4]4]|5] 46

415(4)13|5[5]4]|3|4[37]|5[4|[6]|6]|5[6]4]4[5]45

5[(4]15]4)15|6|4[2|[5[]40]|5]4]|16]4]|5|6[5[4]6]45

5(5|/6]3[4]8]|5[3[5]44[6[3)|6|5[5]7]|5[5]|6]) 48

112]|3[4|5]6]7[8]9

416]15]4|5[6[6]4]5]145]16|3|5[6[7]5]|5]4]|5] 46

67| 7]|7[4]6]4|5[7]|53[5[4])7]|5[5]9]4[6]6]51

6[6]4]4[5]6]|6[5[5]47[6[4])14]|5[6]8]5[5]5] 48
5(6|]6|5[5|6]|3[4[5]45([6[4)|7]|6[6]9]7[4]6]55

717]16]14)15|6|6[4[4][49|5]|5|7]|7]|6|7[6[4]7]54

112]|3[4|5]6]7[8]9

5[6]4]1416]5|5[3[4][42]|5]|3|5]|5]4|6[4[4]5]4

414[6)3]3[5]|5]5[4[39]|5[3[6]|5]4[5]6]4[5]43

815]5]3]|5|8|5[6[5[50]4]5]|6]|5]|5|[6[7[3]3]44

5(2]|5]|3[5]4]4[2[4]|34[4[2)|5]|5[5]6]4[3]|7]41

5[5]4]13)|5|6|4[6[5[43]6]2]|5]6]6|5[5[5]5]45

112]|3[4|5]6]7[8]9

416]5|5|5[5[5]3]4]142)13]|3|5[6[5]5]4]3]|8]42

5(5|5|3[4]|5|5[|5[4]|41[4[4])5]|5[4]5]5[3]|5])40
5(5]5]4[5]7]|5[3[4]43[6[6]|3|6[5]6]4[4]5] 45
6[3|5|3[5]|6]7[3[5]43[5[4)8]|5[5]|8]6[4]6]51

6[5]|5]4|7]|6|4[4[6]47]|7]5]|16]5]4[8[7[7]6]55

112]|3[4|5]6]7[8]9

5[4]16]15|1414|4[3[4[39]4]14]|5]|5]|4|6[4[4]6]42

5(3|6]|5[4]|6|6[|5[4]44([5[3)|6|5[6]|6]|5[4]|6]) 46

5[5]5]4)16]14|9([5[4]47]6]5]|7]|]6]|6[8[4[3]7]52

7[7]15]4[5]5]|5[3[4]45([5[3)|8]|6[5]8]5[4]6]50

5[5]5]5]5|8|6[3[6[48|5]3]|7]4]|5|6[4[3]4] 4

112]|3[4|5]6]7[8]9

416]16|3[4[6[4]3]4]140)5]4|6[6[5]6]4]14]4] 44

416[8)3]|6[5|6]5[5[48]|6[4[5]|7]|5[5]5]|3[4]44

5[7]15]14)15|4|5[4[5[]44]16]|5|7]|5]|5|7[4[3]5]47

6[7]6]5[9]6]7[5[9]|]60[6[5]10|/6[6]6]4[7]|5]55

416]16]5|14[5[6]2]5]43]14|3|8|6[6]8]|]6]6]6] 53

ParbyHole| 4| 5(3]4|4[4]5]|3[4]36]4|3[4]5]|4[3]|5]4[4]36

DCE

Derek Tomczik
Brad Goetsch

Jerry Brickner
Isaac Flath

Bryce Jaglinski

Player

1
2
3
4
5

MARSHFIELD
Player

Derek Michalski

Brandon Nikolai
Zack Shortess

Jordan Schlinsog
Grant Michaelis

1
2
3
4
5

MERRILL
Player

Brett Woller
Brady Loos

Cody Vonderheid
Tanner Pettit

Mitchell Schmidtke

1
2
3
4
5

STEVENS POINT

Player

Taylor Thomas
Max Bancker

Jake Hofmeister

Cristian McDonald
Sam Hauser

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU EAST
Player

Matt Tuman

Jake Wolfgram

Landon Dehnel

Gabe McGinnity
Sam Crispell

Josh Yang

Ben Langlois
Austin Hillery

Sam Radenz

Adam Parsells

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU WEST
Player

1
2
3
4
5

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player

Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings

Tyler Sedall

Dawson Simon
Lucas Krier

1
2
3
4
5

175




Player

Cristian McDonald
Derek Tomczik
Jake Wolfgram
Josh Yang

Max Bancker
Zack Shortess
Derek Michalski
Taylor Thomas
Matt Tuman
Andy Leiser
Jordan Schlinsog
Brandon Nikolai
Brad Goetsch
Sam Hauser
Landon Dehnel
Adam Parsells
Ben Langlois
Isaac Flath

Tyler Sedall
Brett Woller

Pat Jennings
Grant Michaelis
Jake Hofmeister
Gabe McGinnity
Sam Radenz
Cody Vonderheid
Lucas Krier
Austin Hillery
Bryce Jaglinski
Tanner Pettit
Sam Crispell
Mitchell Schmidtke
Jerry Brickner
Brady Loos
Dawson Simon

Team

STEVENS POINT
DCE

WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD

DCE

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST

DCE

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUSAU WEST

DCE

MERRILL

WAUSAU EAST
MERRILL

DCE

MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
75
76
81
81
82
82
83
83
84
84
85
85
87
88
88
89
90
91
91
91
92
92
94
94
95
95
96
99
99

100
102
103
104
104
115

Points
15
14

125
12.5
10.5
10.5
8.5
8.5
6.5
6.5
45
45

15
15



Team

STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU EAST

DCE

WAUSAU WEST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL

Strokes
328
335
347
353
355
363
389

P NWwWhoo N



WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT LEG #2

RIDGES GOLF COURSE MAY 5, 2015

72
Total

77
87

97

91

104
352

Total

92

90
83

88

91

352

Total

91

97

85

102
99

372

Total

81

84
84
81

79
325

Total

79
88

90
89

93

346

Total

83

83

87

89

91

342

Total

81

95

104
109
122
389

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

In

171

In

170

In

187

In

162

In

172

In

173

In

112(3[4[5]6]7]8]9

4(414)14[|5[5]4]|3[5]|38|4[4]4]14[4]|5]|5]3[6]39
5|/5|5[5[5]3]|6[4]5]43([5]|5]4[6|4]|5]|5[5]5]44

5/6|14|6[4]|5]4[5|6|45|7[4)|6]|6[7]|6]7]|4[5]52

5([5[6]5]4]15]5]4|[6[45([5]|3]6]7]|5]|5|[5[5[5] 46

8(7]17]16[4[5]5]5[6]|53]|6[4]4]|8[6|6]6]5[6] 51

112(3[4[5]6]7]18]9

5/5|6|9([3|4]|4[5|6|47|7[4])14]|7[4]5]|5]|4[5]45

5(5[4]5]3]|5|5]4|[5[41([5]6]|5]7]4]|5[5[4[8]49

4(414)5|5[5]|5]|5[5]42]|6[3]4]5[4]|5]|5]|3[6] 41

415141713 |4([5[3]6]41|7)|3]|5|6[6[5[6]4]5] 47

5|/5|6|5[5]4]|5[6|5]|46[4([4)14]|7[5]|7]14]|3[7]45

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

4151617134 ([5[4]7]45]16]|5]|5]|6[4[5[5]4]6] 46

8(7]17]6[3[5]|5]3[6]|]50|5[5]6]6[5|5]|5]|4[6]) 47

415]15|1614|4([5[4][5]42]|5]|13|4|7[5[5[5]3]6] 43

4(7]14)110{5|(6|7]|4[7]|54|6[4]5]|]6[6]|6]|5]|4[6) 48

5([5[5]7]4)16)8]4|6[50([6]3]5]8]5|6[4[4[8] 49

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5(4[4]16]13]15)15]4[4[40[4]4]16]5]6]5[4([3[4] 41

5/5|4|5([5]4]4[4|5]|41[|6[4)4]|5[5]6]5]|3[5] 43

41415]|5|7|4[4[4]6]43]|5]|14]|5]|5[4[5][5]2]6] 4

4(5]16]16[2[3]4]3[6]39]|5[4]7]|5[5]|5]|5]2[4)42
5/414|5[5]5]6[3|5]42[5[3]3]|5[4]5]4|3][5])] 37

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

4141415|14|5[7[3]5]4116]|3|4|5[4[4[5]3]4]) 38

5/5|4|6[4]4]5[4|6]|43[5[4]|5]|5[6]5]6]4[5] 45

7{4]15]6]14]15]15]4[5[45([5]4]|5]|5]|7]|6[5[3[5]45

4(4]15]|5[4[7]|5]|5[5]|44]|7[2]4]8[4]|5]|5]|4[6]45

41415]|7)14|5[5[4]6]4416]14]|5]|6[5[6[5]5]7]49

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

415161413 |4[6[3]7]42]1414]4]|6[4[6][5]3]5] 4

4(5]5|16[|4[6]|5]4[5]|44|5[4]|3]|5[5]|5]4]4[4)] 39

5([5[5]6]3]14)15|3|[6[42[5]|3]6]7]5]|5[5[4[5]45

5171 7]|5[4]14]18[3]6]49(5]|3]4[5|5]4]|5[4]5]40

5[5[5]7]14]15]15]4|5[45([8]3]4]15]5]|5|5[5[6] 46

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

41515713143 [3[5]39]|5]|14]4|6([5[5[5]4]4] 42
4(6|5|7|4|[6]|6]3[5]46|6[4]7]|6[4]7]|5]4[6] 49
6(7]7]7]14]15)16|3|[8[53[4]4]6]8]6]|5[7[5[6]51

5|/8|6|6[4]|5]|7[4]|7]|52|8[4)6]7[8]|7]|5]|5[7]57

7{9]16]7]5]5]|5]|6|6|5([7]4]7]9]10)7|9[7[6] 66

ParbyHole| 4|1 4(4]5|3[4]|4]|3[5[36[4]|3[4|5]4|4[4]3]|5]36

DCE

Derek Tomczik

Brad Goetsch
Isaac Flath

Bryce Jaglinski
Lucas Linder

Player

1
2
3
4
5

MARSHFIELD
Player

Derek Michalski

Brandon Nickolai
Zach Shortess

Jordon Schlinsog
Grant Michaelis

1
2
3
4
5

MERRILL
Player

Brett Woller
Brady Loos

Cody Vonderheid
Tanner Pettit

Mitchel Schmidtke

1
2
3
4
5

STEVENS POINT

Player

Taylor Thomas
Max Bancker

Christian McDonald

Sam Hauser

Jake Hofmeister

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU EAST
Player

Matt Tuman

Jake Wolfgram

Landon Dehnel

Gabe McGinnity
Sam Crispell

Josh Yang

Ben Langlois

Adam Parsells
Austin Hillery

Christian Bardarson

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU WEST
Player

1
2
3
4
5

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player

Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings

Tyler Sedall

Dawson Simon
Sam Storlie

1
2
3
4
5

190




Player

Derek Tomczik
Matt Tuman
Jake Hofmeister
Sam Hauser
Andy Leiser
Taylor Thomas
Josh Yang

Ben Langlois
Zach Shortess
Christian McDonald
Max Bancker
Cody Vonderheid
Adam Parsells
Brad Goetsch
Jake Wolfgram
Jordon Schlinsog
Austin Hillery
Gabe McGinnity
Landon Dehnel
Brandon Nickolai
Christian Bardarson
Bryce Jaglinski
Brett Woller
Grant Michaelis
Derek Michalski
Sam Crispell

Pat Jennings
Isaac Flath
Brady Loos
Mitchel Schmidtke
Tanner Pettit
Lucas Linder
Tyler Sedall
Dawson Simon
Sam Storlie

Team

DCE

WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MERRILL

WAUSAU WEST
DCE

WAUSAU EAST
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU EAST
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST
DCE

MERRILL
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU EAST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
DCE

MERRILL

MERRILL

MERRILL

DCE

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes

7
79
79
81
81
81
83
83
83
84
84
85
87
87
88
88
89
89
90
90
91
91
91
91
92
93
95
97
97
99
102
104
104
109
122

Points
15
135
135
11
11
11
8
8
8
55
55
4
2.5
2.5
1
1



Team

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST

DCE

MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
325
342
346
352
352
372
389

RN o N



Individual Standings

1
T2

T14
T14
16
17
18
19

Derek Tomczik
Cristian McDonald
Josh Yang
Matt Tuman
Taylor Thomas
Zack Shortess
Andy Leiser
Max Bancker
Jake Wolfgram
Jake Hofmeister
Sam Hauser
Derek Michalski
Ben Langlois
Jordan Schlinsog
Brad Goetsch
Brandon Nikolai
Cody Vonderheid
Adam Parsells
Landon Dehnel

DCE
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT

MARSHFIELD

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
DCE
MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST

LEG1
14
15

12.5
6.5
8.5
10.5
6.5
10.5
12.5

15
8.5

4.5

4.5

1.5

LEG 2 LEG3
15
5.5
8
13.5
11
8
11
5.5
1
13.5
11

25

2.5

TOTAL

29
20.5
20.5

20
19.5
18.5
17.5

16
13.5
135
12.5
8.5

8
5.5
5.5
4.5

4
2.5
1.5



TEAM STANDINGS
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST

MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST
DCE
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL

LEG 1

= N B W o U

LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4
7
5
3.5
6
3.5
1

LEG 5 LEG 6 LEG7 TOTAL
14
10
9.5
9
7.5
3
3



WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT LEG #3

PINE VALLEY GOLF COURSE MAY 8, 2015

71
Total

84
89

91

97

91

355

Total

85

91

88

84
95

348

Total

97

92

93

89

91

365

Total

76
82

92

79
82

319

Total

76

79
91

91

89

335

Total

77
88

82

82

87

328

Total

88

91

107
96

110
382

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

In

173

In

175

In

178

In

158

In

158

In

155

In

112(3[4[5]6]7]8]9

4(5]14)5[|4[4]|4]|4[4]|38|6[7]7]3[6]|5]5]3[4) 46

715]|5|5[5]6]|5[5|3|46[6[6]5]4[5]5]4[3[5] 43
6|14|14|5[6]4]|6[6|3|44[4[7]|5]|4[6]|5]|5]|4|7) 47

5([5[6]5]5]|5|6]|5|[5[47[6]7]5]6]8]|5[5[3[5]50

6|/5|6|6[4]5]6[4|3]|45[5(6)6]4[6]5]5]|4([5]) 46

112(3[4[5]6]7]18]9

4(4]1716|4([5]4]14[3]|41|5[5]4]|3[7|5]|5]|4|6]44
10514 7(4[3]7]5]|3]48|6([5[4[2]6]5]5]5]|5]43

6|/5|5]|6[3]4]|5[5|4]43[5[5]|5]|3|[6]|6]7][4[4]45

5/6|5|6[4]2]6[5]4]43[4[5]4]|3[6]4]|5]|5[5] 41
716]|16|7[5]5]6[4]3]49[6([5]|5]4[7]4]5]4[6) 46

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

6[6[4]5]7]15]6|6[4[49[7]5]6]5]5]|5|[6([3[6] 48

716)|13|6[4]4]5[4]4]|43[5[5]|5]7[5]5]6]|5[6] 49

74165141574 [4[46[4]|5]|5]|5|5]|7|5[47]4r7

6|14|6|5[4]|3|7[4]|5]|44(|5[6|4]|4[6]|6]4]3[7]45

6[6[5]6]4]15]5|5|3[45([7]6]5]14]|16]|6|5[3[4] 46

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

6[(4[4]15]1413)14]14[3[37[5]5]5]13]|6]4[4([3[4]39

6/5|6|4[5]3]4[5|3]41[5[5]6]3[5]5]5[3[4)] 41
5|/5|5|6[4]4]|6[7|5]|47[6[5]5]|5[6]4]|5[3[6] 45

6|14)|15|4[4]|3|5[4]2|37[5[5]7]3[5]4]5]|3[5]42

7({5]4]14]1514)15]6|3[43[4]5]4)13]|6]4|5([4[4]39

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5/6|14|5[4]4]|5[3]4]140[4([5]4]|3[5]4]14[3[4] 36
5/5|3|5[4]3]|5[4|3|37[5[6]4]|5[5]5]5][3[4) 42

5([6[6]5]6]14)16|5[3[46([4]|7]4]14]|7]|6|5[4[4] 45

5|/5|5|5[4]4]|4[5]4]41(5]|6]|5[5|7]|5]6[5]6]50

5[5[5]5]5]3]5]4|3[]40[5]5]6]5]5]|5|5[6[7]49

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5(3[4]16]3]13)14]14[3[35[4]5]4]15]|6]|4[4([5[5]42

5/4|16|5[4]4]6[4|3]|41[5([6)4]|4[5]|]6]4]9/[4) 47

5(5[4]16]413)15]4[4[40[6]5]5]14]|5]|5[4[3[5]42

5/5|4|5[4]5]4[4|3]|39([4[5]5]|5[5]6]5]|4([4) 43
5/5|4|6[6]4]6[5|3)|44[4[6]6]4[5]5]5]4[4] 43

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5([5[6]5]5]14)|5|5[4[44([5]5]4]|5]6]|5[5[4[5] 44

6|/5|5|6[5]4]6[4]|5]|46[4[5]|6|6[6]5]4]|4([5] 45
716]16|8[5]4]|8[6|4]|54[7[7]5]4[8]|]5]|5|5[7]53

8(5|3)|6[4[4]5]6[3|]44|6[6]|6]5[7]|5]6]6[5]52

ParbyHole| 5|4 (4141434433 [4]|5[4[3]|5|4[4]3]|4]36

DCE

Derek Tomczik

Brad Goetsch
Isaac Flath

Bryce Jaglinski
Lucas Linder

Player

1
2
3
4
5

MARSHFIELD
Player

Derek Michalski

Brandon Nickolai
Zach Shortess

Jordon Schlinsog
Grant Michaelis

1
2
3
4
5

MERRILL
Player

Brett Woller
Brady Loos

Cody Vonderheid
Tanner Pettit

Mitchel Schmidtke

1
2
3
4
5

STEVENS POINT

Player

Taylor Thomas
Max Bancker
Sam Medo

Sam Hauser

Jake Hofmeister

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU EAST
Player

Matt Tuman

Jake Wolfgram

Landon Dehnel

Gabe McGinnity
Sam Crispell

Josh Yang

Ben Langlois

Adam Parsells
Austin Hillery

Sam Radenz

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU WEST
Player

1
2
3
4
5

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player

Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings

Tyler Schudy

Dawson Simon

1
2
3
4

134




Player

Matt Tuman
Taylor Thomas
Josh Yang

Sam Hauser
Jake Wolfgram
Jake Hofmeister
Max Bancker
Adam Parsells
Austin Hillery
Derek Tomczik
Jordon Schlinsog
Derek Michalski
Sam Radenz
Andy Leiser

Ben Langlois
Zach Shortess
Brad Goetsch
Sam Crispell
Tanner Pettit
Gabe McGinnity
Landon Dehnel
Brandon Nickolai
Pat Jennings
Isaac Flath
Mitchel Schmidtke
Lucas Linder
Sam Medo
Brady Loos
Cody Vonderheid
Grant Michaelis
Dawson Simon
Bryce Jaglinski
Brett Woller
Tyler Schudy

Team

WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST
DCE

MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD

DCE

WAUSAU EAST
MERRILL

WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU EAST
MARSHFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
DCE

MERRILL

DCE

STEVENS POINT
MERRILL

MERRILL
MARSHFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
DCE

MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

0 WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
76
76
77
79
79
82
82
82
82
84
84
85
87
88
88
88
89
89
89
91
91
91
91
91
91
91
92
92
93
95
96
97
97

107
110

Points
145
145

13
115
115

8.5
8.5
8.5
8.5
55
55

4

3
15
15
15



Team

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST
MARSHFIELD

DCE

MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
319
328
335
348
355
365
382

P NWwWhoo N



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

T1
T1

21

Derek Tomczik
Matt Tuman
Taylor Thomas
Josh Yang
Jake Wolfgram
Max Bancker
Sam Hauser
Jake Hofmeister
Cristian McDonald
Zack Shortess
Andy Leiser
Derek Michalski
Jordan Schlinsog
Adam Parsells
Ben Langlois
Austin Hillery
Brad Goetsch
Brandon Nikolai
Cody Vonderheid
Sam Radenz
Landon Dehnel

DCE
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT

MARSHFIELD

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST
DCE
MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST

LEG 1 LEG 2
14 15
6.5 13.5
8.5 11
12.5 8
12.5 1
10.5 55
1.5 11

13.5
15 5.5
10.5 8
6.5 11
8.5
4.5 1
2.5
8
3 2.5
4.5
4
1.5

LEG 3
5.5
14.5
14.5
13
115
8.5
115
8.5

1.5
1.5
4
5.5
8.5
1.5
8.5

LEG 4

LEGS5

LEG 6

LEG7

TOTAL
34.5
34.5

34
33.5
25
24.5
24
22
20.5
20
19
12.5
11
11
9.5
8.5
55
4.5
4
3
1.5



TEAM STANDINGS
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST

MARSHFIELD
DCE
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

LEG 1

N = B O W WU

LEG 2
7
5
6
3.5
3.5
2
1

LEG 3
7

= N W B~ o U

LEG 4

LEG5 LEG 6 LEG 7 TOTAL
21
15
15
13.5
10.5



WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT LEG #4

GREENWOOD HILLS COUNTRY CLUB MAY 12, 2015

72
Total

82

82

86

112
90
340

Total

84
89

85

87

103
345

Total

103
94

91

95

98

378

Total

83

85

84
88

88

340

Total

80
88

87

89

96

344

Total

84
92

86

99

91

353

Total

95

94
116
110
107
406

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

In

168

In

168

In

190

In

162

In

170

In

180

In

112(3[4[5]6]7]8]9

6|13|4|4[6]4]14[4]|6|41[4[3)|6]|5[6]4]4]4([5] 41

5(4[5]4]1414)16|3[5[40[4]4]16]5]5]|5[5[3[5]42

714]15|6[4]4]14[4|5]|143[4[4)5]|5[6]5]5]4([5] 143

7{4]7]15]6]15]7]5[8[54[9]4]6]5]|8]7|6[5[8]58

5/4|5|7[5]5]4[3|6]|44[5([4)|6|6[6]|6]4]4[5]) 46

112(3[4[5]6]7]18]9

4(3|5)14[5[6]14]3[5]39]4[4]4]15[9]4]|5]4[6]45

6[4[5]5]1414)14]13[9[44([5]3]|5]5]|5]|6[4[5[7]45

6|13|4|4[6]5]4[3]|6]41(4]|3]|4[6]|7]|5]|5[4]6] 44

7({3[5]4]16]15]5]4[5[44[4]4]5]6]6]4|[6[3[5] 43

5/4|5|5[6]7]|5[3|6|46|7[4)7]|6[7]|5]7]4][10) 57

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

6(4[6]4]7]16]5]4|8[50([5]6]5]6]7]8|[6[3[7]53

6|14|5|5[4]|5]|6[5|7|47|6[2])4]|5[8]|5]|7]|4[6) 47

6[4[5]4]15]|17)5]4|[5[45([5]|3]|5]|6]|6]|7[4[4[6] 46

5/5|5|5[7]5]|6[5]8]51(6]|3]4[5|6]|5]|5[4]6] 44
7{4]5]5]4]|16)|5]|5|7|48[6]|4]4]1017]|6[4[4[5]50

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5(3[3]4]15]14)15]4|[5[38[5]|3]4]|5]|7]|6[7[3[5]45

s|lalalalalals|ale|a|alalals|s|7]s5]al7]as5

7({3[4]14]14]16]5|5[5[43[5]4]14]15]6]4|[5[3[5]41

5/4)|5|4[4]4]|5[5|5]41(|5[5]6]|5[5]|]6]|6|3[6])] 47

5[4[5]5]7]14)14]|13|6[43[5]4]5]5]|5]|5|6([5[5]45

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5(4[5]6]1415|14|3[4[40[5]3]4)14]16]4[5[4([5]40

715|5|5[5]4]|5[3|7]|46[4[4])5]|5[5]6]5]|3[5] 42

5(3[4]4]5]16)4|3|[6[40[5]|3]|]5]|]6|6|6|[6([4[6] 47

71414]|5[5]5]6[3|5]44([5[4)5]4[6]6]|5]|5[5]45

5([6[4]5]5]14)7]|5|6|47[8]5]5]7]6]6|5[2[5]49

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

6(4[4]14]1416)16]4[5[43[5]3]4]15]5]4|[5[5[5]41

613|5|4[4]6]5[4]9]|46[4[4])5]|8[6]|5]|5|3[6]) 46

5(4[6]4]15|14)14|14|7[43[4]3]4]18]6]|5[6([3[4] 43

64| 7|4[7]|5]4[4]|7|48|4[4)6]|7|[7]6]6|5[6]51

6[4]6]4]5|6)6]4|7|48[6]3]4]15]6]|6|5[3[5] 43

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5([4[5]5]5]19]|5]4|6[48([5]4]|3]|7]|6]|5|[7[3[7]47

6|14|5|4[6]5]6[4|6]46[5[3]|5]|8[6]|5]|5|5([6) 48

9(3[6]6]11)17)6]4|6[58([8]3]7]5]7]|8|6[6[8]58

715|6|5[9]6]|5[411)58|7[4]5]|5[6]|8]|5]|7[5]52

7516|4167 7]4|[7|53[8]5]6]5]6]7|[6[5[6]54

ParbyHole| 5|3 [4]4|4[4]|4]|3[5[36[4]|3[4|4]|5|4[4]3]|5]36

DCE

Derek Tomczik

Brad Goetsch
Isaac Flath

Jerry Brickner

Lucas Lindner

Player

1
2
3
4
5

MARSHFIELD
Player

Derek Michalski

Brandon Nickolai
Zach Shortess

Jordon Schlinsog
Grant Michaelis

1
2
3
4
5

MERRILL
Player

Brett Woller
Brady Loos

Cody Vonderheid
Tanner Pettit

Mitchel Schmidtke

1
2
3
4
5

STEVENS POINT

Player

Taylor Thomas
Max Bancker

Cristian McDonald

Sam Hauser

Jake Hofmeister

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU EAST
Player

Matt Tuman

Jake Wolfgram

Landon Dehnel

Gabe McGinnity
Sam Crispell

Josh Yang

Ben Langlois

Adam Parsells

Christian Bardarson

Sam Radenz

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU WEST
Player

1
2
3
4
5

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player

Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings

Tyler Sedall

Dawson Simon
Lucas Krier

1
2
3
4
5
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Player

Matt Tuman
Derek Tomczik
Brad Goetsch
Taylor Thomas
Josh Yang

Derek Michalski
Cristian McDonald
Max Bancker
Zach Shortess
Adam Parsells
Isaac Flath
Jordon Schlinsog
Landon Dehnel
Sam Hauser
Jake Wolfgram
Jake Hofmeister
Gabe McGinnity
Brandon Nickolai
Lucas Lindner
Sam Radenz
Cody Vonderheid
Ben Langlois

Pat Jennings
Brady Loos
Andy Leiser
Tanner Pettit
Sam Crispell
Mitchel Schmidtke
Christian Bardarson
Grant Michaelis
Brett Woller
Lucas Krier
Dawson Simon
Jerry Brickner
Tyler Sedall

Team

WAUSAU EAST

DCE

DCE

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST

DCE

MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
MARSHFIELD

DCE

WAUSAU WEST
MERRILL

WAUSAU WEST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL

WAUSAU EAST
MERRILL

WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
DCE

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes

80
82
82
83
84
84
84
85
85
86
86
87
87
88
88
88
89
89
90
91
91
92
94
94
95
95
96
98
99
103
103
107
110
112
116

Points

15
135
135
12
10
10
10
7.5
7.5
5.5
5.5
3.5
3.5
1.5
1.5
1.5



Team Strokes

STEVENS POINT 340 6.5
DCE 340 6.5
WAUSAU EAST 344 5
MARSHFIELD 345 4
WAUSAU WEST 353 3
MERRILL 378 2
WISCONSIN RAPIDS 406 1



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

O©oOoO~NOOOULA, WNBE

Matt Tuman
Derek Tomczik
Taylor Thomas

Josh Yang
Max Bancker
Cristian McDonald
Zack Shortess
Jake Wolfgram
Sam Hauser
Jake Hofmeister
Derek Michalski
Andy Leiser
Brad Goetsch
Adam Parsells
Jordan Schlinsog
Ben Langlois
Austin Hillery
Isaac Flath
Landon Dehnel
Brandon Nikolai
Cody Vonderheid
Sam Radenz

WAUSAU EAST
DCE
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

DCE
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST
DCE
WAUSAU EAST
MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WAUSAU WEST

LEG1
6.5
14
8.5
12.5
10.5
15
10.5
12.5
15

8.5
6.5

4.5

15
4.5

LEG 2
135
15
11
8
55
5.5
8
1
11
135

11

2.5

2.5
1
8

LEG 3

14.5
5.5
14.5
13
8.5

1.5
11.5
11.5

8.5

4

1.5

8.5
5.5
15
8.5

LEG 4

15
13.5
12
10
7.5
10
7.5
15
15
15
10

135
55
3.5

55
3.5

TOTAL
49.5
48
46
43.5
32
30.5
27.5
26.5
25.5
23.5
22.5
19
19
16.5
14.5
9.5
8.5
55

4.5



TEAM STANDINGS LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4 LEG 5 LEG 6 LEG 7 TOTAL

STEVENS POINT 7 7 7 6.5 27.5
WAUSAU EAST 5 5 5 5 20
WAUSAU WEST 3 6 6 3 18
MARSHFIELD 6 3.5 4 4 17.5
DCE 4 3.5 3 6.5 17
MERRILL 1 2 2 2 7
WISCONSIN RAPIDS 2 1 1 1 5



WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT LEG #5

MERRILL GOLF CLUB MAY 15, 2015

72
Total

76
91

100
86

100
353

Total

81

86

85

87

88

339

Total

89

97

92

96

87

364

Total

79
86

78

90

79
322

Total

76
86

85

81

92

328

Total

78
90
91

83

82

333

Total

87

97

104
107
102
390

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

In

172

In

169

In

176

In

156

In

158

In

165

In

112(3[4[5]6]7]8]9

4(4]13)14[4[4]|3]|5[3]|34|5[5]4]4[6|4]|5]4[5])] 42

6[(5[4]18]4|15|5|6[4[47[5]6]4]|3]|]5]|5|[6[4[6] 44

6|/5|5|6[4]6]|8[1114)|55([6[4)|5]|3[5]|4]|7]|4[7]45

5([6[4]5]5]|5|4]14[4[42[5]6]5]4]5]|6[5[3[5] 44

8(4]15|6[5[5]6]6[4]49|5[5]4]13[7]9]6]5[7]51

112(3[4[5]6]7]18]9

2|15|4|5([6]|7]|4[6|4)|43[4[3)|4]4[6]4]5|3[5]) 38

5([6[5]5]6]14)14|6[4[45([5]5]3]|3|4]|4|6([5[6]41

4(5]5]|6[|5[5]5]4[4]|43|6[5]3]4[6|4]|5]4[5])] 42

3]14]15|5|16[4[5[5][3]40]19]|5]|5]|3[5[5[5]4]6] 47

6|14|14|5[7]15]4[3|5]43[4[5]5]|3[6]8]5]4[5] 45

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5(4[4]17]1414)16]|5[4[43[6]4]14]15]|6]|5|[5([4[7]46

4(4]15]16[5[4]5]|8[4]45|5[5]6]3[8|7]|7]|5[6]52

5([6[4]5]5]6]|5|6[4[46([6]|5]4]14]|16]|4|7[3[7]46

6/4)14]|6[5]6]5[5]4]145([8[5]4]|3[6]5]9]4[7]51

5[4[5]6]5]14)15|5[4[43[5]|5]5]4]6]4[7[3[5]44

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

4(3|5)14[14([6]14]14([3]|37]|7[4]14]13[4]7]|5]|3][5]42
5/4)|13|5[5]|5]|5[5|4]|41[4[5]|4]|4[6]4]|8|5[5]45

415141414 [14[4[5]4]13819]14|3|3[4[4][5]3]5]40

4(5|5]|7|5|[6]|6]4[3|45]|4([5]4]|3[7]|6]|6]4[6] 45

5([6[3]5]5]14)15]4|3[]40[5]3]4]13]5]5|[5[4[5]39

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

414131414 |14([5[4]3]3]1414]14]14([5[5][5]5]5]4

6|/5|5|6[4]5]4[4|4)43[5[5]4]|3[5]|]6]6|3[6] 43

5(5[4]5]4)13)|5|7|[3[]41[6]5]4]|3]|6|5[6[3[6]44

3(5]14|5[5[6]4]4[3]|39]|5[4]4]13[5]|5]|7]3|[6])]42

5([4[5]5]7]18)6]4[4[48[5]3]5]5]5]|5[5([3[8]44

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

4141516143 [4[4]4]138|5|14|14|4[4[4]6]4]5]40

3(5]4]|5[|6[5]4]5[6]|43|6[5]4]|3[6]|6]|6]|4[7) 47

6[5[4]6]5]14)15|6[3[44([7]4]16]14]|16]|5|5[5[5] 47

5/4)13|6[5]5]6[5|3]|42[5[5])]4]4[6]4]5]|3[5] 41

41614]15]15|4([5[5]4]142]15]5]4|3[5[4]6]3]5]40

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5(5[4]5]18]14)15|5[4[45([5]4]16]3]|5]|5|[6([3[5]42

5/414|6[6]5]|8[4]5]47|6]|6]5[3|6]|5]7[6]6]50

5[7[5]8]6]5]6]7[3[52[5]5]6]3]7]5[5[8[8]52
716|7|7[4]6]|6[5]5]53|7]|6]|5[4|7]|7]|6[6]6]54
6[5[6]6]5]|6)|6|7[5[52[7]|5]|]7]|4]7]|6|[6[4[4]50

ParbyHole| 4| 4(3|5|4(4]|4]|14([3[3[4]|14[4|3]|5|]4[5]3]|5]37

DCE

Derek Tomczik

Brad Goetsch
Isaac Flath

Jerry Brickner

Lucas Lindner

Player

1
2
3
4
5

MARSHFIELD
Player

Derek Michalski

Brandon Nickolai
Zach Shortess

Jordon Schlinsog
Grant Michaelis

1
2
3
4
5

MERRILL
Player

Brett Woller
Brady Loos

Cody Vonderheid
Tanner Pettit

Mitchel Schmidtke

1
2
3
4
5

STEVENS POINT

Player

Taylor Thomas
Max Bancker

Cristhian McDonald

Sam Hauser

Jake Hofmeister

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU EAST
Player

Matt Tuman

Jake Wolfgram

Landon Dehnel

Gabe McGinnity
Sam Crispell

Josh Yang

Ben Langlois

Adam Parsells
Austin Hillery

Sam Radenz

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU WEST
Player

1
2
3
4
5

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player

Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings

Tyler Sedall

Tyler Schudy
Lucas Krier

1
2
3
4
5
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Player

Matt Tuman
Derek Tomczik
Josh Yang
Cristhian McDonald
Taylor Thomas
Jake Hofmeister
Derek Michalski
Gabe McGinnity
Sam Radenz
Austin Hillery
Zach Shortess
Landon Dehnel
Max Bancker
Jake Wolfgram
Brandon Nickolai
Jerry Brickner
Jordon Schlinsog
Andy Leiser
Mitchel Schmidtke
Grant Michaelis
Brett Woller

Sam Hauser

Ben Langlois
Brad Goetsch
Adam Parsells
Cody Vonderheid
Sam Crispell
Tanner Pettit

Pat Jennings
Brady Loos
Isaac Flath
Lucas Lindner
Lucas Krier
Tyler Sedall
Tyler Schudy

Team

WAUSAU EAST

DCE

WAUSAU WEST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
MARSHFIELD

DCE

MARSHFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL
MARSHFIELD
MERRILL

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
DCE

WAUSAU WEST
MERRILL

WAUSAU EAST
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL

DCE

DCE

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
76
76
78
78
79
79
81
81
82
83
85
85
86
86
86
86
87
87
87
88
89
90
90
91
91
92
92
96
97
97

100
100
102
104
107

Points
145
145
125
125
105
105

8.5
8.5
7
6
45
45
2

2
2
2



Team

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD

DCE

MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
322
328
333
339
353
364
390

P NWwWhoo N



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4 LEG5 LEG 6 LEG 7 TOTAL
1 Matt Tuman WAUSAU EAST 6.5 13.5 14.5 15 14.5 64
2 Derek Tomczik DCE 14 15 5.5 13.5 14.5 62.5
3 Taylor Thomas STEVENS POINT 8.5 11 14.5 12 10.5 56.5
4 Josh Yang WAUSAU WEST 12.5 8 13 10 12.5 56
5 Cristian McDonald STEVENS POINT 15 5.5 10 12.5 43
6 Jake Hofmeister STEVENS POINT 13.5 8.5 1.5 10.5 34

T7 Max Bancker STEVENS POINT 10.5 5.5 8.5 7.5 32
T7 Zack Shortess MARSHFIELD 10.5 8 1.5 7.5 4.5 32
9 Derek Michalski MARSHFIELD 8.5 4 10 8.5 31
10 Jake Wolfgram WAUSAU EAST 12.5 1 11.5 1.5 2 28.5
11 Sam Hauser STEVENS POINT 1.5 11 11.5 1.5 25.5
T12 Andy Leiser WISCONSIN RAPIDS 6.5 11 1.5 19
T12 Brad Goetsch DCE 3 2.5 13.5 19
14 Adam Parsells WAUSAU WEST 2.5 8.5 5.5 16.5
T15 Jordan Schlinsog MARSHFIELD 4.5 1 5.5 3.5 14.5
T15 Austin Hillery WAUSAU WEST 8.5 6 14.5
17 Sam Radenz WAUSAU WEST 3 7 10
T18 Ben Langlois WAUSAU WEST 8 1.5 9.5
T18 Landon Dehnel WAUSAU EAST 1.5 3.5 4.5 9.5
20 Gabe McGinnity WAUSAU EAST 8.5 8.5
21 Brandon Nikolai MARSHFIELD 4.5 2 6.5
22 Isaac Flath DCE 5.5 5.5
23 Cody Vonderheid MERRILL 4 4
24 Jerry Brickner DCE 2 2



TEAM STANDINGS
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST

MARSHFIELD
DCE
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

LEG 1

N R B O W WL

LEG 2
7
5
6
3.5
3.5

LEG 3
7

R NN W b~ o w,

LEG 4
6.5
5
3
4
6.5
2
1

LEG 5
7

R NN W b~ 1o

LEG 6 LEG 7 TOTAL
34.5
26
23
215
20
9
6



WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT LEG #6

RIVEREDGE GOLF COURSE MAY 19, 2015

72
Total

83

91

89

92

85

348

Total

80
89

92

90
101
351

Total

98

99

95

92

100
384

Total

83

82

82

92

86

333

Total

82

86

94
86

108
348

Total

82

84
93

89

90
345

Total

95

90
95

111
104
384

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

In

171

In

171

In

189

In

162

In

173

In

162

In

112(3[4[5]6]7]8]9

5/6|14|5[4]4]14[4|4)140[5([5])5]4[5]4]|5]|3[7]43

5([6[5]7]5]6]6|5[6[51[5]5]4]|3]5]|5[4[4([5]40
5|/5|5|5([5]|5]4[3|6]|43[5[7)|7]|4[6]4]|4]|4[5]) 46
6[6[5]6]5]5]3|5[5[46[4]6]4]5]|]6]|5|[5[5[6] 46

3({6]1416[5[4]|3]6[5]42]|6[6]5]3[5]|5]4]4([5]) 43

112(3[4[5]6]7]18]9

5|/5|3|5[4]4]|3[6|7]|42[4[5]4]|3[6]5]4|3[4) 38

415141 7]14|5[6[5[]4]4414]|5]|5]4[6[7][6]4]4]45

4(6|13|7|4[4]3]4[5]40]|5[6]6]8[7|6]|5]3[6]52

6[7[5]5]414)15|5[4[45([4]|5]7]14]|16]|6[5[3[5]45

4(7]15]16[|5[7]6]4[9]|53|5[7]6]|3[6|6]6]4[5]) 48

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

7{6[5]7]5]5]5|5|6[51[4]5]6]14]|8]|6[5[4[5] 47

6|7]|5|5[5]4]4[6|5]|47[5[7])14]|3[8]|]5]6|6([8]52

5(6[6]6]5]6]4|5[5[48[5]6]6]5]|6]|5[5[4[5] 47

6|7]|5|5[4]4]12[6]|6|45[6[7]|5]|4[6]|5]|5]|4([5) 47

6[6[4]5]6]15)14]|5|8[49([7]6]5]5]7]|6|5[4[6]51

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

415141654 ([3[6[]4]41]15]|5]|6]4[5[4[4]4]5] 42

4(5]6]|5[4[4]4]4[5]|41]14[5]5]4[5]|5]6]3[4)] 41

415]15]16]13|5[2[4[5]39]|3]|14]|5]4([5[5][6]4]7]43

5/7]|5]|6([3]|7]3[5|4]|45([5([5)|4]|4[6]|5]|6]|5[7]) 47

41515714143 [4][5]4115]|6]|5]|3[5[4[7]5]5]45

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

4151415123 [3[5[8]39]|5]|5]|]6|3[6[5[5]4]4] 43

5|1713|7[5]4]|3[4]4]142[5]|5]7[3|5]|5]|6[4]4]44

5(6[3]|7]14]|15|7]|7[4[48[5]|5]6]5]|]6]4|[5[4[6] 46

5/5|5|6[3]|5]|3[6|6]|44[5([6]|6]|3[6]4]4]4[4) 42
5(7]14]7]14]15)4|6|6|48[6]6]6]4]6]|5[5([8(14] 60

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

4151416134 [3[4]5]38|6]6|6|3[5[4[5]5]4] 44

6|15|4|6([3]|5]4[4|5]|142|5[6]5]4[5]4]|5]|3[5]42

4171653435441 )|6|7]|7]4[4[5][6]5]8] 52

4(6|6]5[3[5]3]|5[4]41]|6[5]8]4[5]|5]|6|3[6] 48

415]15]|16]14|14([5[7]5]45]15]|16]|8|4[6[4[4]3]5]45

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5(6[4]18]4]16)13|6[5[47[5]5]6]3]8]5[5[3[8]48

5/5|4|6[5]6]3[6|5]45([5([5]|7|5[5]4]|4]|4[6]) 45

6[6[4]7]15]5)13|6[4[46[6]6]5]14]|16]|5|[6([4[7]49

5|/7|5]|7[4]10]5[6|6|55|7[7]6]4[7]6]6|5[8] 56

5[5[6]7]5]6]6|5|6|51[5]7]6]6]6]|]6|5[6[6]53

ParbyHole| 4|5(4]5)|3[4[3]|4([4[36[|4]|5[4[3]|5|4[4]3]|4]36

DCE

Derek Tomczik

Brad Goetsch
Isaac Flath

Jerry Brickner

Lucas Lindner

Player

1
2
3
4
5

MARSHFIELD
Player

Derek Michalski

Brandon Nickolai
Zach Shortess

Jordon Schlinsog
Grant Michaelis

1
2
3
4
5

MERRILL
Player

Brett Woller
Brady Loos

Cody Vonderheid
Tanner Pettit

Mitchel Schmidtke

1
2
3
4
5

STEVENS POINT

Player

Taylor Thomas
Max Bancker

Cristian McDonald

Sam Hauser

Jake Hofmeister

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU EAST
Player

Matt Tuman

Jake Wolfgram

Landon Dehnel

Gabe McGinnity
Sam Crispell

Josh Yang

Ben Langlois

Adam Parsells
Austin Hillery

Sam Radenz

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU WEST
Player

1
2
3
4
5

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player

Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings

Tyler Sedall

Dawson Simon
Lucas Krier

1
2
3
4
5

189




Player

Derek Michalski
Matt Tuman
Josh Yang
Cristian McDonald
Max Bancker
Derek Tomczik
Taylor Thomas
Ben Langlois
Lucas Lindner
Jake Hofmeister
Gabe McGinnity
Jake Wolfgram
Austin Hillery
Brandon Nickolai
Isaac Flath

Sam Radenz
Jordon Schlinsog
Pat Jennings
Brad Goetsch
Zach Shortess
Jerry Brickner
Sam Hauser
Tanner Pettit
Adam Parsells
Landon Dehnel
Andy Leiser
Cody Vonderheid
Tyler Sedall
Brett Woller
Brady Loos
Mitchel Schmidtke
Grant Michaelis
Lucas Krier

Sam Crispell
Dawson Simon

Team

MARSHFIELD
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
DCE

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
DCE

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD

DCE

WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
DCE

MARSHFIELD

DCE

STEVENS POINT
MERRILL

WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MERRILL

MERRILL

MERRILL
MARSHFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WAUSAU EAST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
80
82
82
82
82
83
83
84
85
86
86
86
89
89
89
90
90
90
91
92
92
92
92
93
94
95
95
95
98
99

100
101
104
108
111

Points
15
125
125
125
125
9.5
9.5
8

NDNDNOL OO N



Team

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST

DCE

MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
333
345
348
348
351
384
384

4.5
4.5

1.5
1.5



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4 LEG 5 LEG 6 LEG7 TOTAL
1 Matt Tuman WAUSAU EAST 6.5 13.5 14.5 15 14.5 12.5 76.5
2 Derek Tomczik DCE 14 15 5.5 13.5 14.5 9.5 72
3 Josh Yang WAUSAU WEST 12.5 8 13 10 12.5 12.5 68.5
4 Taylor Thomas STEVENS POINT 8.5 11 14.5 12 10.5 9.5 66
5 Cristian McDonald STEVENS POINT 15 5.5 10 12.5 12.5 55.5
6 Derek Michalski MARSHFIELD 8.5 4 10 8.5 15 46
7 Max Bancker STEVENS POINT 10.5 5.5 8.5 7.5 12.5 44.5
8 Jake Hofmeister STEVENS POINT 13.5 8.5 1.5 10.5 5 39
9 Jake Wolfgram WAUSAU EAST 12.5 1 11.5 1.5 2 5 335
10 Zack Shortess MARSHFIELD 10.5 8 1.5 7.5 4.5 32
11 Sam Hauser STEVENS POINT 1.5 11 11.5 1.5 25.5

T12 Andy Leiser WISCONSIN RAPIDS 6.5 11 1.5 19

T12 Brad Goetsch DCE 3 2.5 13.5 19
14 Ben Langlois WAUSAU WEST 8 1.5 8 17.5

T15 Adam Parsells WAUSAU WEST 2.5 8.5 5.5 16.5

T15 Austin Hillery WAUSAU WEST 8.5 6 2 16.5
17 Jordan Schlinsog MARSHFIELD 4.5 1 5.5 3.5 14.5
18 Gabe McGinnity WAUSAU EAST 8.5 5 13.5
19 Sam Radenz WAUSAU WEST 3 7 10
20 Landon Dehnel WAUSAU EAST 1.5 3.5 4.5 9.5
21 Brandon Nikolai MARSHFIELD 4.5 2 2 8.5
22 Isaac Flath DCE 5.5 2 7.5
23 Lucas Lindner DCE 7 7
24 Cody Vonderheid MERRILL 4 4
25 Jerry Brickner DCE 2 2



TEAM STANDINGS LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4 LEG 5 LEG 6 LEG7 TOTAL

STEVENS POINT 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 41.5
WAUSAU EAST 5 5 5 5 6 4.5 30.5
WAUSAU WEST 3 6 6 3 5 6 29
MARSHFIELD 6 3.5 4 4 4 3 245
DCE 4 3.5 3 6.5 3 4.5 24.5
MERRILL 1 2 2 2 2 1.5 10.5
WISCONSIN RAPIDS 2 1 1 1 1 15 7.5



WISCONSIN VALLEY CONFERENCE TOURNAMENT LEG #7

WAUSAU COUNTRY CLUB MAY 22, 2015

71
Total

82

95

98

88

85

350

Total

80
90
95

90
98

355

Total

86

96

92

99

88

362

Total

78
78
77
92

84
317

Total

76
84

87

85

84
329

Total

84
87

87

95

89

347

Total

87

88

98

90

100
363

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10{11{12{13]14]15]|16)17[18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17]18| Out

10)11|12(13]14]15(16|17)18| Out

In

175

In

174

In

184

In

158

In

161

In

166

In

112(3[4[5]6]7]8]9

4(5]14)15[3[6]6]7[3]43|5[5]|3]|5[4]|5]4]4[4] 39
5|/8|5|5[4]|6]|5[5|4]|47[4[7]4]|5[5]6]|6|6[5] 48
5|[5|7|7[4]5]|6[5]4]48([7]9]4[5|4]|7]5[4]5]50
4(6|5]|5|5[6]5]3[5]44]|5[5]4]6[6|6]3]4[5] 44

4(6]15]|5[3[6]5]4[3]|41]|5[5]2]|5[5|7]|5]|5[5] 44

112(3[4[5]6]7]18]9

5|/6|1414[4]|5]|5[4]2]|39(|5([4)4]4[4]|6]5]4([5] 41
6/6|5|4[3]|5]|5[6|4]44([5[5]5]|5[4]|8|4|6[4) 46
916]|5|5([3]9]|4[6]4]51(5]4]3[5|5]|7]|5[4]6] 44

6[6[5]5]4]15)16]4[4[45([6]5]3]5]6]|5|[5[4[6]45

5|/5|5|6[4]5]|5[6|5]|46|7[6])7]|4[5]7]|5]|4[7]52

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

6[5[5]5]3]|6]4|5[4[43[4]6]3]5]4]|5|[5([5([6]43

5|(714|5[5]|7]|7[5|3]|48([3[7]|3]|7|[5]|]7]|6|4[6]) 48

5(714]16]141716]7[3[49([5]5]3]5]|3]|6[5[6([5]143

8(7]15|6[4[6]9]5[6]|56]|4[4]3]|5[6]|6]|5]4[6] 43

6[6[4]5]4]17)5]4[3[]44([5]5]4]14]5]|6[5[5[5] 44

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

415]15]14)13|5[5[4]3]38]3]4|5|5[5[6][5]3]4]40

5/5|5|4([3]|5]|5[4|4]|140([5[4)3|5[4]5]3|4([5]) 38

4161413]|3|5[6[4]4]39]14]|5]|3|4[6[4[4]3]5] 38

5/6|14|8[3]|5]7[4]|3]|45([5([5)|3|6[7]|6]|5]|6/[4)] 47

316141413 |6[5[6[4]4114]|17]|5]|5[4[5[4]4]5]43

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

415]15]|13]|4|5[5[4[3]38]|4|15|3|4[4[5[4]4]5] 38

4(6|1414]14([5]|7]4[4]|42]14[5]2]|7[4]5]|5]|4[6])42

5(4[4]17]13]16)14|5[4[42[6]5]4]14]|5]|6|[5[5[5]45

4(5]14)14|3[6]|5]5[4]40]|6[5]3]|3[4]|6]|7]|5[6]45

415]15]14)13|5[4[5]6]41]15]|4]4]|6[5[6[4]5]4]43

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5([5[5]4]13]15]14|5[3[39([5]|]5]3]5]5]|6|[5[5([6]45

4(5]1614[3[5]4]4[4]139]|4[5]4]6[6]|7]|6]|5[5]) 48

5(6[4]16]4]15]5|6[3[44[4]6]4]16]5]|5|[6[2[5] 43

4(6]14)|5[5[9]|7]|5[2]|47|5[6]3]|8[5|5|5]|4[7] 48

5[8[5]5]3]5]|5|5|3[44([5]4]14]18|14]|6|3[4[7]A45

11213[4]5]6[7]8]9

5([5[5]4]13]|5|6]|5[5[43[7]3]|]5]|]4]|6]|6[5[4[4] 44

716|14]|16[4]6]6[4]3]|46[5[5]2]|5[5]|5]|5]|4[6] 42

4191616 7|6[4[4][3]49]|6|6]|6]4[7[7][4]14]5]49

717]5|5[3]|6]7[5]5]50(5]|5]4[5|5]|5]4[4]3]40

ParbyHole| 4|5([4]14)|3[5]|4]|4(3[36[4]|4|[3[4]4|5[4]3]|4]35

DCE

Derek Tomczik

Brad Goetsch
Isaac Flath

Bryce Jaglinski

Lucas Lindner

Player

1
2
3
4
5

MARSHFIELD
Player

Derek Michalski

Brandon Nickolai
Zach Shortess

Jordon Schlinsog
Zach Hanson

1
2
3
4
5

MERRILL
Player

Brett Woller
Brady Loos

Cody Vonderheid
Tanner Pettit

Mitchel Schmidtke

1
2
3
4
5

STEVENS POINT

Player

Taylor Thomas
Max Bancker

Cristian McDonald

Sam Hauser

Jake Hofmeister

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU EAST
Player

Matt Tuman

Jake Wolfgram

Landon Dehnel

Gabe McGinnity
Sam Crispell

Josh Yang

Ben Langlois

Adam Parsells
Austin Hillery

Sam Radenz

1
2
3
4
5

WAUSAU WEST
Player

1
2
3
4
5

WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Player

Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings

Tyler Sedall

Dawson Simon
Lucas Krier

1
2
3
4
5

138




Player

Matt Tuman
Cristian McDonald
Max Bancker
Taylor Thomas
Derek Michalski
Derek Tomczik
Josh Yang

Jake Hofmeister
Jake Wolfgram
Sam Crispell
Lucas Lindner
Gabe McGinnity
Brett Woller

Ben Langlois
Adam Parsells
Landon Dehnel
Andy Leiser

Pat Jennings
Bryce Jaglinski
Mitchel Schmidtke
Sam Radenz
Brandon Nickolai
Jordon Schlinsog
Dawson Simon
Sam Hauser
Cody Vonderheid
Austin Hillery
Brad Goetsch
Zach Shortess
Brady Loos
Isaac Flath

Tyler Sedall
Zach Hanson
Tanner Pettit
Lucas Krier

Team

WAUSAU EAST
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
STEVENS POINT
MARSHFIELD

DCE

WAUSAU WEST
STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU EAST

DCE

WAUSAU EAST
MERRILL

WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU WEST
WAUSAU EAST
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
DCE

MERRILL

WAUSAU WEST
MARSHFIELD
MARSHFIELD
WISCONSIN RAPIDS
STEVENS POINT
MERRILL

WAUSAU WEST
DCE

MARSHFIELD
MERRILL

DCE

WISCONSIN RAPIDS
MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
76
77
78
78
80
82
84
84
84
84
85
85
86
87
87
87
87
88
88
88
89
90
90
90
92
92
95
95
95
96
98
98
98
99

100

Points
15.00
14.00
12.50
12.50
11.00
10.00

7.50
7.50
7.50
7.50
450
4.50
3.00
0.75
0.75
0.75
0.75



Team

STEVENS POINT
WAUSAU EAST
WAUSAU WEST

DCE

MARSHFIELD
MERRILL
WISCONSIN RAPIDS

Strokes
317
329
347
350
355
362
363
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INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG3 LEG 4 LEGS5 LEG 6 LEG 7 TOTAL

1 Matt Tuman WAUSAU EAST 6.5 13.5 14.5 15 14.5 12.5 15 91.5
2 Derek Tomczik DCE 14 15 5.5 13.5 14.5 9.5 10 82
3 Taylor Thomas STEVENS POINT 8.5 11 14.5 12 10.5 9.5 12.5 78.5
4 Josh Yang WAUSAU WEST 12,5 8 13 10 12.5 12.5 7.5 76
5 Cristian McDonald  STEVENS POINT 15 5.5 10 12.5 12.5 14 69.5
T6  Derek Michalski MARSHFIELD 8.5 4 10 8.5 15 11 57
T6 Max Bancker STEVENS POINT 10.5 5.5 8.5 7.5 12.5 12.5 57
8  Jake Hofmeister STEVENS POINT 13.5 8.5 1.5 10.5 5 7.5 46.5
9 Jake Wolfgram WAUSAU EAST 12.5 1 11.5 1.5 2 5 7.5 41
10 Zack Shortess MARSHFIELD 10.5 8 1.5 7.5 45 32
11 Sam Hauser STEVENS POINT 1.5 11 11.5 1.5 25.5
12 Andy Leiser WISCONSIN RAPIDS 6.5 11 1.5 1.5 20.5
T13 Brad Goetsch DCE 3 2.5 13.5 19
T13 Ben Langlois WAUSAU WEST 8 1.5 8 1.5 19
T15  Adam Parsells WAUSAU WEST 2.5 8.5 5.5 1.5 18
T15 Gabe McGinnity WAUSAU EAST 8.5 5 4.5 18
17 Austin Hillery WAUSAU WEST 8.5 6 2 16.5
18 Jordan Schlinsog MARSHFIELD 4.5 1 5.5 35 14.5
19 Lucas Lindner DCE 7 4.5 11.5
20  Landon Dehnel WAUSAU EAST 1.5 35 4.5 1.5 11
21 Sam Radenz WAUSAU WEST 3 7 10
22 Brandon Nikolai MARSHFIELD 4.5 2 2 8.5
T23 Isaac Flath DCE 5.5 2 7.5
T24  Ethan Crispell WAUSAU EAST 7.5 7.5
25 Cody Vonderheid MERRILL 4 4
T26  lJerry Brickner DCE 2 2

T26 Brett Woller MERRILL 2 2



TEAM STANDINGS LEG 1 LEG 2 LEG 3 LEG 4 LEG 5 LEG 6 LEG7 TOTAL
STEVENS POINT 7 7 7 6.5 7 7 7 48.5

WAUSAU EAST 5 5 5 5 6 4.5 6 36.5
WAUSAU WEST 3 6 6 3 5 6 5 34
DCE 4 35 3 6.5 3 4.5 4 28.5
MARSHFIELD 6 35 4 4 4 3 3 27.5
MERRILL 1 2 2 2 2 15 2 12.5
WISCONSIN RAPIDS 2 1 1 1 1 1.5 1 8.5



